TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED £

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Registered Office: 4" Floor, Sambava Chambers, Sir. P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai,
Maharashtra, PIN: 400001. Telephone: 00 91 (22) 2266 3150 Fax: 00 91 (22) 2202 4657
E-mail: info(@amphray.com Website: www.triochemproducts.com

Corporate Identity Number: 1L24249MH1972PLC015544

CHEM

XBLR Acknowledgement No. 1610202102513931 Dated 16/10/2021 02:51:39 PM
Ref No: TPL PP 2021917 2021; 16" October 2021
To
The Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited
1* Floor, P ] Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai: 400001.
Email: corp.relations(@bseindia.com

Dear Sir,

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30" September 2021
Ref: Security Code No.512101 - ISIN No. INE 331 E 01013

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 30"
September 2021 as per SEBI Regulation 31(1)(b) required to filed with exchange either in XBLR or HTML
format
&
We request you to kindly take the above on records.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

— Y __‘_—/
g—/_____'——'__ﬂ
RAMU S. DEORA

DIRECTOR & CEO
DIN: 00312369
Encl.: as above
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General information about company

Scrip code 512101

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE331E01013

Name of the company

Triochem Products Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Secunity Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity 1s Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///D:/00001111/SH.htm|
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. L Aealia Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 thcthcr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Sccuritics No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the Li;led Em!ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 thther company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
wo.of | Number of Voting Rights held in

e e of ot S Total nos. | Sharcholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)

Cotegory [of " [Nos.OF | ¥ o |paidip |underlying |Shares |oftomlno. of shares FICer t T

(l) gory °hz hGlder shareholders | P b P |paid-up ios held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2 Totalasai
fm": Rl 1111 s:arg g;‘r‘:’s' RD;P?M’Y =(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (Vi) |8 % of

held (IV) | held (V) | (VD) (V)+ (V) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Towl |(A*B+C)
eg: X |egy

Promoter

(A) :‘romolcr 168190 168190 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
Group

(B) Public 50 76810 76810 31.35 76810 76810 |[31.35
Non

(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 55 245000 245000 100 245000 245000 | 100

/ ’t ¥ro
/-L.’
I‘i .}\ - )
.»‘ e ‘f
=
S S——
g
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S:‘T:d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | © crwise
Category f]h:]ml 2 Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered :lur:bc,rhz:cs
Category | of On ir ycllr_lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) hqrd i!::
(I shareholder | OutStanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o ’
convertible = e s a $a | dematerialized
(In securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
o0 (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI= (VIDH(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@ | romoter 68.65 168190
Group
(B) Public 31.35 61710
Non
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
= Employee
Trusts
Total 100 229900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of p:nl No. Of n:: Sharcholding as | each class of securities (IX)
fully i d'y res shares | ® % of total no.
Category & Name |Nos.Of | paid up E; m"“"d:ﬂymg held | of shares No of Voting (XIv) | Toul
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity : : _ | (calculated as per | Rights asa %
m ain sharcs | SQuity | Depository | (VID = | gopp '1957) of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 2 % 1
held held i) (V)+ (VIII) As a % of Class | Class zolx_x
A+B+C2 Total ‘otin
™ lw vy |ATBHCD eg X fegy | 0 ,igmsg
A Table I - S nt showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(h Indian
(@) IndividestyHinds .o 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
undivided Family
(Sl")"'m" @ 5 168190 168190 | 68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
a8 stnisce 5 168190 168190 |68.65 168190 168190 | 68.65
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(+AX2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
LIndividual
(ati)) sharcholdecs 44 38060 38060 |15.53 33060 38060 | 15.53
holding nominal
share capital up 1o
Rs, 2 lakhs.
(© ey Othee 6 38750 38750 [15.82 38750 38750 | 15.82
(specify)
e AR 50 76810 76810 |31.35 76810 76810 |3135
Total Public
Shareholding
7 . T 76810 e
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 50 76810 6810 |31.35 6810 1 31.35
(B)(2)+(BX3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( -
A+B+C2) 55 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100
)T°"" (A+BHC 55 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100
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) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh I:::?(l;;rigf e
SI‘:A No. of Uo;j Ivi ares | Sharcholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U i:!rcsl ; Shares Onts:r y‘;{lg assuming full conversion of encumbered it ali
s Onl c{;y&pg Underlying M v arl:blln £ convertible securities ( as a (XHD ;2: d?;s ares
B UISIaNAINg | o) istanding e percentage of diluted share A A —
convertible securities and " - S a 54 | dematerialized
s Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | 5, " = A b 0o 70 O % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 68.65 168190
(Sl‘""'T"“" (A) 68.65 168190
2) Forcign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.65 168190
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+H(AN2)
B Table [I1 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
n Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.53 23710
(e) 15.82 38000
Sab-Total. (B) 3135 61710
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 31.35 61710
(B)(2)+(B)X3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 229900
;r‘““' SRS 100 229900
I
b .40
5 Y
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No. 1 2

3

4

5

Name of the RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD | RAJIV RAMU
Shareholders (I) DEORA HUF DEORA

RAMU
SITARAM
DEORA

GRACER
DEORA

RAJESH
RAMU
DEORA

Click here to
2o back

PAN (II) AAEHD2595K ADXPD0927B

AAMPD2141H

AHHPD2035Q

ADXPD0928Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 27420 34270
held (IV)

34500

36000

36000

168190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+ | 27420 34270
(V)3+(VI)

34500

36000

36000

168190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1119 13.99

14.08

14.69

14.69

68.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 27420 34270

34500

36000

36000

168190

Class eg:y

Total 27420 34270

34500

36000

36000

168190

Tolal as a % of

Total Voting rights 119 13.99

14.08

14.69

14.69

68.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa | 1 19 13.99
percentage of . )
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.08

14.69

14.69

68.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

pomkine 27420 34270
ematerialized

form (X1V)

34500

36000

36000

168190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file:///D:/00001111/SH.html
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seanal No. 1 2

3

4

S

SAVITRI
NARESHCHANDRA
JAIN

SNEHPRABHA
AGARWAL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIMLA §
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR
SHRINIWAS
BAJORIA

RAMESH
RAJARAM
PATIL

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AGEPS0144B

AHSPB6507E

ANAPP8647TH

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2500 2500
held (IV)

2500

7200

12000

26700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2500 2500
(V)+ (VD)

2500

7200

12000

26700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.02 1.02
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

294

49

10.9

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 2500 2500

2500

7200

26700

Class eg:y

Total 2500 2500

7200

26700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.02 1.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.02 1.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

2.94

4.9

10.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7200

12000

19200

Reason for not providing PAN

Textual
Information(2)

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

file:///D:/00001111/SH.html
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found

Textual Information(2)

No pan found

file:///D:/00001111/SH.html
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Any Other (specify)

Secarial No. |

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Bodics Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More

than | percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

AMBERNATH PLASTO
PACKAGING PRIVATE
LIMITED

G AMPHRAY
PHARMACEUTICALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

TRIOCHEM
LABORATORIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click
here to
go
back

PAN (ID)

AAACA4406H

AAACGI1302N

AAACTI1856C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(=]

1

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

12000

12000

12000

36250

38750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2500

12000

12000

12000

36250

38750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

4.9

4.9

4.9

15.82

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2500

12000

12000

12000

36250

38750

Class eg:y

Total 2500

12000

12000

12000

36250

38750

Total as a % of 1.02
Total Voting rights | ™

49

49

4.9

14.3

15.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.02
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.9

4.9

14.8

15.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000

12000

12000

12000

36000

38000

Reason for not providing PAN

! providing PAN

Reason for not

file:///D:/00001111/SH.html
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Diesilly of_holding/ Excicise of right ok Ihq SBOIn
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | |
Whether by virtue of: ‘
Fampodt Nationality g Nationality s
No. in " No. in A Righ ¢
saseiof (Applicable caseof (Applicable ights on .. Exercize
Name |PAN = Nationality | in casc of | Name PAN o Nationality | in case of Voting | distributable | Exercise | o |
foreign Any Imhi; foreign Any othc:l e rights :;wiﬂ:grur ::’gmrol significant |
national is selected) national is selected) disytribulion influence
Ramu Ramu
Sitaram | AAMPD2141H India Mahabirprasad | AAEHD2595K India 11.19 | 11.19 [11.19 Yes No 0
Deora Deora HUF
Total: | 11.19 [11.19 |11.19

file:///D:/00001111/SH.html
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(A%

|
I}

significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

peofthe SO SR S the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
; creation /
Whether by virtue of: O
Sr. ]l:?si}:lon Nationality Il:aossglon Nationality - acquisition
S case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of _—
Name |PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN : Nationality | in case of Voting dfs{nbutable Exercise of significan
forei Any other fapel Any other | Shares | - ghts dividend or |of slinitfioant beneficial
ti gnl is selected) X gnl is selected) any other control S interest
e nationa distribution
Ramu Ramu
1 | Sitaram | AAMPD2141H India Mahabirprasad | AAEHD2595K India 11.19 |11.19 [11.19 Yes No 08-02-2019
Deora Deora HUF
Total: | 11.19 | 11.19 [11.19
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