TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Registered Office: 4th Floor, Sambava Chambers, Sir. P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai,

Maharashtra, PIN: 400001. Telephone: 00 91 (22) 2266 3150 Fax: 00 91 (22) 2202 4657

E-mail: info@amphray.com Website: www.triochemproducts.com

Corporate Identity Number: L24249MH1972PLC015544

XBLR Acknowledgement No. 1610202102513931 Dated 16/10/2021 02:51:39 PM

Ref No: TPL PP 2021917 2021; 16th October 2021

CHEM

To

The Corporate Relationship Department,

BSE Limited

1st Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai: 400001.

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir,

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30th September 2021

Ref: Security Code No.512101 - ISIN No. INE 331 E 01013

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 as per SEBI Regulation 31(1)(b) required to filed with exchange either in XBLR or HTML format

We request you to kindly take the above on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

RAMU S. DEORA

DIRECTOR & CEO

DIN: 00312369 Encl.: as above



7

BSE LTD **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

: 1610202102513931 Acknowledgement No

Date & Time: 16/10/2021 02:51:39 PM

Scrip Code

: 512101

Entity Name

: Triochem Products Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/09/2021

Mode

: E-Filing

Triochem Products Ltd.

Ramu S. Deora Director & CEO DIN: 00312369



General information about company	
Scrip code	512101
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE331E01013
Name of the company	Triochem Products Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			



	Catagory		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	lying shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a %	Number each clas			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity			of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65
(B)	Public	50	76810			76810	31.35	76810		76810	31.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	55	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100



		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	ing assuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
		convertible W		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.65					168190
(B)	Public				31.35					61710
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					229900



			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as			ng Rights curities (L	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Ve Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding p	attern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	168190			168190	68.65	168190		168190	68.65
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	•		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	44	38060			38060	15.53	38060		38060	15.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	38750			38750	15.82	38750		38750	15.82
Sub-Total (B) (3)		50	76810			76810	31.35	76810		76810	31.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		50	76810			76810	31.35	76810		76810	31.35
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding p	pattern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		55	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100
Total (A+B+C		55	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Si.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) converties and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian								
(a)				68.65					168190
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.65					168190
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.65					168190
В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder				•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.53					23710
(e)				15.82					38000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.35					61710
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.35					61710
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					229900
Total (A+B+C				100					229900



	Ind	ividuals/Hind	u undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF	RAJIV RAMU DEORA	RAMU SITARAM DEORA	GRACE R DEORA	RAJESH RAMU DEORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHD2595K	ADXPD0927B	AAMPD2141H	AHHPD2035Q	ADXPD0928Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000	168190
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	-					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000	168190
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	13.99	14.08	14.69	14.69	68.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)			•	•
Class eg:X	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000	168190
Class eg:y						
Total	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000	168190
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.19	13.99	14.08	14.69	14.69	68.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.19	13.99	14.08	14.69	14.69	68.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Shares held (b) Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)	proaged of otherwise encumber	(71111)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27420	34270	34500	36000	36000	168190
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



Searial No. 1		2	1.0	4		1
9		2	3	4	5	
Shareholders (I)	AVITRI NARESHCHANDRA AIN	SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL	VIMLA S SHARMA	RAJKUMAR SHRINIWAS BAJORIA	RAMESH RAJARAM PATIL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AGEPS0144B	AHSPB6507E	ANAPP8647H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.02	1.02	1.02	2.94	4.9	10.9
Number of Voting Ri	ghts held in each class of	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X 2	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Class eg:y						
Total 2	2500	2500	2500	7200	12000	26700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.02	1.02	2.94	4.9	10.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02	1.02	2.94	4.9	10.9
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)					•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	7200	12000	19200
	ding PAN		-			
Reason for not provi						



	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	No pan found	
Textual Information(2)	No pan found	



		Al	ny Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here t go back
PAN (II)		AAACA4406H	AAACG1302N	AAACT1856C		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	1	4	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	12000	12000	12000	36250	38750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	12000	12000	12000	36250	3875
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	4.9	4.9	4.9	14.8	15.82
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX	()		1	
Class eg: X	2500	12000	12000	12000	36250	3875
Class eg:y			•			
Total	2500	12000	12000	12000	36250	3875
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	4.9	4.9	4.9	14.8	15.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	4.9	4.9	4.9	14.8	15.82
Number of Locked	l in shares ((XII)				
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b) Number of equity						
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	12000	12000	12000	36000	3800
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	N	•	•		
						1



aiani	Gaant	banafiaial	
signi	ncant	beneficial	owners

Details o	f the SBO				Details of the re	gistered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
	Passport Nationality				F	Passport		Madianalita	Whether by virtue of:						
Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	No. in ase of Nationality oreign	Nationality (A In Ar	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
Ramu Sitaram Deora	AAMPD2141H		India		Ramu Mahabirprasad Deora HUF	AAEHD2595K		India		11.19	11.19	11.19	Yes	No	
								-	Total:	11.19	11.19	11.19			



1			·cl
1	?	-	5
*	(,	5	E C
1	1	1	22.
	-	P	17

7	Proc	significant beneficial owners															
9	5)	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of	
			PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of: creation / acquisition				acquisition	
	Sr. No. Name	Name										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	l	Ramu Sitaram Deora	AAMPD2141H		India		Ramu Mahabirprasad Deora HUF	AAEHD2595K		India		11.19	11.19	11.19	Yes	No	08-02-2019
	Total:									11.19	11.19	11.19					

7

16/16